

### **Current Pricing**

### Weddings

At Storybook Photography we offer simplified wedding photography pricing base on continuous hourly coverage.

### Hourly rates are \$350 per hour with a minimum investment of \$1000.

- All fully edited photos available in both color and black and white
- All images delivered via online gallery and available for download for one year
- All images can be downloaded one by one or all at once with a single click
- Online print and gift orders available and directly shipped to you from our professional lab
- Social media integration allows you to instantly share photos through Email, Instagram,
  Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, etc.

### **Examples of different coverage needs:**

- 10 hours of continuous coverage = \$3500
- 7 hours of continuous coverage = \$2450
- 4 hours of continuous coverage = \$1400
- 3 hours of continuous coverage = \$1050
- 2 hours of continuous coverage = \$1000 (minimum package price)

### Engagement Sessions \$400

- Location of your choice (travel fees may apply)
- All fully edited photos available in both color and black and white
- All images delivered via online gallery and available for download for one year
- All images can be downloaded one by one or all at once with a single click
- Online print and gift orders available and directly shipped to you from our professional lab
- Social media integration allows you to instantly share photos through Email, Instagram, Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, etc.

## Senior Photography Sessions \$400

- Location of your choice (travel fees may apply)
- All fully edited photos available in both color and black and white
- All images delivered via online gallery and available for download for one year
- All images can be downloaded one by one or all at once with a single click
- Online print and gift orders available and directly shipped to you from our professional lab
- Social media integration allows you to instantly share photos through Email, Instagram,
  Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, etc.

# Family Photography Sessions \$300

- Location of your choice (travel fees may apply)
- All fully edited photos available in both color and black and white
- All images delivered via online gallery and available for download for one year
- All images can be downloaded one by one or all at once with a single click
- Online print and gift orders available and directly shipped to you from our professional lab
- Social media integration allows you to instantly share photos through Email, Instagram, Facebook, Twitter, Pinterest, etc.

For all other photographic needs, including studio sessions, corporate sessions, etc., please contact Storybook Photography for a custom quote.

We look forward to working with you!

### Local Travel Fees

Wedding Packages include travel of 100 miles or 2 hours roundtrip from Storybook Photography to the photography location. Custom Engagement includes of travel of 70 miles or 1.5 hours roundtrip from Storybook Photography to the photography location.

Locations that are over the included miles from Storybook Photography incur a \$75 travel fee + \$0.75 per each roundtrip mile. Locations that are under mileage but over driving time will incur the travel fee with no additional mileage fee.

#### Examples:

Wedding Photography Location is 150 miles (roundtrip) away from Storybook Photography

- This location would incur a travel fee of \$75
- The 50 mile overage would incur a mileage fee of \$37.50 (75 cents per mile for 50 miles)
- Total travel cost to this location would be \$112.50

Custom Engagement Location is less than 70 miles but 2 hours (roundtrip) away From Storybook Photography

This location would only incur a travel fee of \$75

# Destination Weddings

Storybook Photography is available for destination weddings. A destination wedding is defined as any location that is more than 4 hours roundtrip from Storybook Photography location. In addition to typical travel fees described above, the client is responsible for handling all associated travel fees for the photographer(s) including overnight accommodations, air transportation, rental car, and daily meal stipend of \$40/day.

### Example:

Travel fees for a Saturday destination wedding at Washington, DC:

- This location would incur a travel fee of \$75
- The 400 mile overage would incur a mileage fee of \$300
- Client would be responsible for overnight accommodations for two nights (Friday and Saturday) \$250 (accommodation fees will vary based on the area and date)
- Client would be responsible for two days of meal expenses at \$40/day or \$80 total
- Total travel cost to this location would be \$705